Subminiature Snap Action Switch   D3M 57
Subminiature Snap Action Switch
D3M
Saves Wiring Effort, Production Steps,
and Time
• Easy wiring ensured through the Quick-Connect Terminals
• External actuator mounts in either of two directions
• Horizontal layout of terminals saves mounting space
• Same mounting pitch and internal mechanism as the
OMRON SS Subminiature Snap Action Switch
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Model Number Legend
Actuator Actuator mounting position Contact type Model
Pin plunger — SPST-NC D3M-01
SPST-NO D3M-01-3
Hinge lever High ratio operating position
(“K” actuator position)
SPST-NC D3M-01K1
SPST-NO D3M-01K1-3
 Standard operating position
(“L” actuator position)
SPST-NC D3M-01L1
SPST-NO D3M-01L1-3
Hinge roller lever High ratio operating position
(“K” actuator position)
SPST-NC D3M-01K2
SPST-NO D3M-01K2-3
 Standard operating position
(“L” actuator position)
SPST-NC D3M-01L2
SPST-NO D3M-01L2-3
Simulated roller lever High ratio operating position
(“K” actuator position)
SPST-NC D3M-01K3
SPST-NO D3M-01K3-3
 Standard operating position
(“L” actuator position)
SPST-NC D3M-01L3
SPST-NO D3M-01L3-3
D3M-01
1. Actuator Mounting Position
None: No actuator
K: Pushbutton close to actuator fulcrum